
ST. THOMAS CONVENT SCHOOL RAJSANSI 

FEE STRUCTURE FOR SESSION 2026-2027 

       
NURSERY TO UKG (NEW ADMISSION) 

       

  
     

Class : Nursery to UKG     
 

 

  Particulars  

2025-
26 

 Total 
Particulars 

2026-27 
 

Incr  % Total  
 

1 Admission Fee  13130 Adm. fee 780 5.94% 13910 
 

2 Establishment Fee   7920 EST. fee 580 7.32% 8500 
 

3 Tuition Fee (2070 X12) 
 

 
24840 Tuition Fee (2230 x12) 1920 7.73% 26760 

 

4 Annual Charges  6980 A/Charge. 410 5.87% 7390 
 

5 Maintenance Fee  6980 Maint. Fee 410 5.87% 7390 
 

6 Smart Class Fee  1800 Smart Class Fee     1800 
 

7 Activity Charges  990 Activity Charges 50 5.10% 1040 
 

8 Software Charges   620 Software Charges      620 
 

9 Ordinary Functions  410 Ordinary Functions 20 5.00% 430 
 

  Total for a Month:  63670   4170 6.55% 67840 
 

     
 

       
 

ON ROLL STUDENTS  

Class : LKG to UKG     
 

  

  Particulars 
2025-26 

Particulars 
2026-27 

 

 Total Incr  % Total  
 

1 Tuition Fee (2070 X 12) 24840 Tuition Fee (2230 X 12) 1920 7.73% 26760  

2 Maintenance Fee 6970 Maintenance Fee 420 6.03% 7390  
3 Annual Charges 6970 Annual Charges 430 6.17% 7400 

 

4 Smart Class Fee 1800 Smart Class Fee     1800  

5 Activity Charges 1000 Activity Charges 60 6.00% 1060  

6 Software Charges  620 Software Charges      620  

7 Ordinary functions. 410 Ordinary functions. 20 4.88% 430  

  Any Other:   Any Other:       
 

  Total for a Month: 42610 
 

2850 6.69% 45460  

    
 

  
 

    
 

  
 



    
 

  
 

CLASS 1ST TO 4TH (NEW ADMISSION)  

  Particulars 
2025-26 

Particulars 
2026-27 

 
 Total Incr  % Total  

 

1 Admission Fee 14980 Admission Fee 950 6.34% 15930  

2 
Establishment Fee (yearly) 7575 

Establishment Fee 
(yearly) 

525 
6.93% 8100  

3 Tuition Fee 2070X12= 24840 Tuition Fee (2230X12) 1920 7.73% 26760  

4 Annual Charges 6970 Annual Charges 450 6.46% 7420  

5 Maintenance Fee 6970 Maintenance Fee 450 6.46% 7420  

6 Additional Facilities :                               Additional Facilities :                                    

7 Library Fee 250 Library Fee     250  

8 Smart Class Fee 1800 Smart Class Fee     1800  

9 Activity Charges 992 Activity Charges 60 6.05% 1052  

10 Software Charges  621 Software Charges      621  

11 Ordinary Functions 681 Ordinary Functions 34 5.00% 715  

12 Computer 1391 Computer 71 5.10% 1462  

13 ICSE ENROLLMENT FEE --- ICSE ENROLLMENT FEE 100   100  

  Total for a Month: 67070 
 

4560 6.80% 71630  

       
 

       
 

CLASS 1ST  (ON ROLL STUDENTS)  

  Particulars 
2025-26 

Particulars 
2026-27 

 

 Total Incr  % Total  
 

1 Icse Inrollment fee 1000 Icse Inrollment fee 0   1000  

2 Tuition Fee 2070X12= 24840 Tuition Fee (2230 X 12) 1920 7.73% 26760  

3 Maintenance Fee 7015 Maintenance Fee 435 6.20% 7450  

4 Annual Charges 7015 Annual Charges 435 6.20% 7450  

5 Library fee 250 Library fee 0   250  

6 Smart Class Fee 1800 Smart Class Fee     1800  

7 Activity Charges 997 Activity Charges 60 6.00% 1057  

8 Software Charges  621 Software Charges      621  

9 Ordinary functions. 681 Ordinary functions. 39 5.70% 720  

10 Computer fee  1391 Computer fee  71 5.10% 1462  

  Total for a Month: 45610   2960 6.49% 48570  

       
 

       
 

       
 

       
 



CLASS 2ND TO 4TH  (ON ROLL STUDENTS)  

       
 

  Particulars 
2025-26 

Particulars 
2026-27 

 

 Total Incr  % Total  
 

1 
Tuition Fee 2070X12 24840 

Tuition Fee 

(2230X12) 
1920 

7.73% 26760  

2 Maintenance Fee 7015 Maintenance Fee 400 5.70% 7415  

3 Annual Charges 7015 Annual Charges 410 5.84% 7425  

4 Library fee 250 Library fee     250  

5 Smart Class Fee 1800 Smart Class Fee     1800  

6 Activity Charges 990 Activity Charges 50 5.10% 1040  

7 Software Charges  620 Software Charges      620  

8 Ordinary functions. 680 Ordinary functions. 30 4.40% 710  

9 Computer fee  1390 Computer fee  60 4.29% 1450  

10 ICSE enrollment fee   ICSE enrollment fee 100   100  

  Total for a Month: 44600 
 

2970 6.66% 47570  

       
 

       
 

       
 

       
 

       
 

       
 

       
 

       
 

       
 

       
 

       
 

       
 

       
 

       
 

       
 

       
 

       
 

       
 

       
 

       
 

       
 

       
 

       
 

       
 

       
 

       
 

        
 
 
 



CLASS 5TH TO 8TH (NEW ADMISSION) 

 
 

  Particulars 
2025-26 

Particulars 
2026-27 

 Total Incr  % Total  

1 Admission Fee 16440 Admission Fee 1060 6.45% 17500  

2 Establishment Fee (yearly) 7380 Establishment Fee (yearly) 500 6.77% 7880  

3 Tuition Fee 1870X12= 22440 Tuition Fee (2005X12) 1620 7.22% 24060  

4 Annual Charges 7000 Annual Charges 500 7.14% 7500  

5 Maintenance Fee 7000 Maintenance Fee 500 7.14% 7500  

6 Library Fee 250 Library Fee 0   250  

7 Smart Class Fee 1800 Smart Class Fee     1800  

8 Activity Charges 990 Activity Charges 70 7.10% 1060  

9 Software Charges  620 Software Charges      620  

10 Ordinary Functions 680 Ordinary Functions 40 5.90% 720  

11 Computer/ Phy Edu 1390 Computer/ Phy Edu 70 5.00% 1460  

12 ICSE enrollment fee   ICSE enrollment fee 100   100  

  Total for a Month: 65990 
 

4460 6.76% 70450  

       
 

       
 

       
 

CLASS 5TH TO 8TH  (ON ROLL STUDENTS)  

  Particulars 
2025-26 

Particulars 
2026-27 

 
 Total Incr  % Total  

 

1 Tuition Fee (1870X12=) 22440 Tuition Fee (2005X12=) 1620 7.22% 24060  

2 Maintenance Fee 4250 Maintenance Fee 270 6.35% 4520  

3 Annual Charges 6870 Annual Charges 430 6.26% 7300  

4 Library Fee 250 Library Fee     250  

5 Smart Class Fee 1800 Smart Class Fee     1800  

6 Activity Charges 990 Activity Charges 70 7.10% 1060  

7 Software Charges  620 Software Charges      620  

8 Ordinary functions. 680 Ordinary functions. 40 5.90% 720  

9 Computer fee  1390 Computer fee  70 5.05% 1460  

10 ICSE enrollment fee   ICSE enrollment fee 100   100  

  Total for a Month 39290   2600 6.62% 41890  

        

     
 



 
 

CLASS 9TH TO 10TH (NEW ADMISSION) 
 

  Particulars 
2025-26 

Particulars 
2026-27 

 
 Total Incr  % Total  

 
1 Admission Fee 18800 Admission Fee 1210 6.44% 20010 

 

2 
Establishment Fee (yearly) 7480 

Establishment Fee 

(yearly) 
500 

6.69% 7980  

3 Tuition Fee 1870X12= 22440 Tuition Fee (2015X12) 1740 7.75% 24180 
 

4 Annual Charges 7000 Annual Charges 480 6.86% 7480  

5 Maintenance Fee 7000 Maintenance Fee 480 6.86% 7480 

6 Library Fee 250 Library Fee     250 

7 Lab fee 580 Lab fee     580  

8 Smart Class Fee 1800 Smart Class Fee     1800  

9 
Activity Charges 990 Activity Charges 40 

4.00% 1030  

10 
Software Charges  620 Software Charges    

  620  

11 
Ordinary Functions 680 Ordinary Functions 40 

5.90% 720  

12 
Computer/ Phy Edu 1390 Computer/ Phy Edu 70 

5.05% 1460  

13 
ICSE enrollment fee   ICSE enrollment fee 100 

  100  

  
Total for a Month: 69030   4660 

6.75% 73690  

       
 

CLASS 9TH TO 10TH (ON ROLL STUDENTS)  

  Particulars 
2025-26 

Particulars 
2026-27 

 
 Total Incr  % Total  

 

1 Tuition Fee (1870X12) 22440 Tuition Fee (2015X12) 1740 7.75% 24180  

2 Maintenance Fee 4160 Maintenance Fee 270 6.50% 4430  

3 Annual Charges 6870 Annual Charges 400 5.82% 7270  

4 Library Fee 250 Library Fee 0   250  

5 Lab fee 620 Lab fee 30 4.90% 650  

6 Smart Class Fee 1800 Smart Class Fee 0   1800  

7 Software Charges  620 Software Charges  0   620  

8 Language Lab  - Language Lab         

9 Ordinary functions. 680 Ordinary functions. 40 5.90% 720  

10 Computer/ Phy Edu fee  1390 Computer/ Phy Edu fee  60 4.30% 1450  

11 ICSE enrollment fee   ICSE enrollment fee 100   100  

  Total for a Month: 38830 
 

2640 6.80% 41470  

       
 

       
 



       
 

       
 

  

ST. THOMAS CONVENT SCHOOL RAJA SANSI  
 

  
PROPOSED FEE STRUCTURE FOR +1 & +2 (2026-2027) 

 

 
  NEW ADMISSION  MEDICAL,   NON -MEDICAL , COMMERCE 

 

  Particulars 
2025-26 

Particulars 
2026-27 

 
 Total Incr  % Total  

 

1 ADMISSION FEE 27110 ADMISSION FEE 1730 6.38% 28840  

2 TUITION FEE (3965x12) 47580 TUITION FEE (4220x12) 3060 6.43% 50640  

3 ANNUAL CHARGES  5460 ANNUAL CHARGES  330 6.05% 5790  

4 MAINTENANCE FEE 4410 MAINTENANCE FEE 250 5.68% 4660  

5 ESTABLISHMENT FEE 3420 ESTABLISHMENT FEE 240 7.02% 3660  

6 LAB FEE 6830 LAB FEE 260 3.81% 7090  

7 SOFTWARE CHARGES 500 SOFTWARE CHARGES 
   500  

8 LIBRARY FEE 1100 LIBRARY FEE 60 5.49% 1160  

9 FUNCTIONS 500 FUNCTIONS 20 4.00% 520  

10 EXAM FEE 1100 EXAM FEE 60 5.49% 1160  

11 ACTIVITY CHARGES 400 ACTIVITY CHARGES 20 5.00% 420  

12 ICSE enrollment fee   ICSE enrollment fee 100   100  

  TOTAL  98410 
 

6130 6.23% 104540  

       
 

       
 

       
 

CLASS (+1 & +2 ) ON ROLL STUDENTS  MEDICAL,   NON -MEDICAL  
 

  Particulars 
2025-26 

Particulars 
2026-27 

 
 Total Incr  % Total  

 

1 ADMISSION FEE 9040 ADMISSION FEE 570 6.31% 9610  

2 TUITION FEE (3965x12) 47580 TUITION FEE (4220x12) 3060 6.43% 50640  

3 ANNUAL CHARGES  5530 ANNUAL CHARGES  340 6.14% 5870  

4 MAINTENANCE FEE 4430 MAINTENANCE FEE 250 5.64% 4680  

5 ESTABLISHMENT FEE   ESTABLISHMENT FEE 
 

  
 

 

6 LAB FEE 5650 LAB FEE 260 4.60% 5910  

7 SOFTWARE CHARGES 500 SOFTWARE CHARGES     500  

8 LIBRARY FEE 1100 LIBRARY FEE 60 5.49% 1160  

9 FUNCTIONS 500 FUNCTIONS 20 4.00% 520  

10 EXAM FEE 1100 EXAM FEE 60 5.49% 1160  

11 ACTIVITY CHARGES 400 ACTIVITY CHARGES 20 5.00% 420  

12 ICSE enrollment fee   ICSE enrollment fee 100   100  

  TOTAL  75830 
 

4740 6.25% 80570  

       
 

       
 



 

 

       
 

       
 

       
 

       
 

       
 

       
 

       
 

       
 

       
 

       
 

       
 

       
 

       
 

       
 

       
 

       
 

       
 

       
 

       
 

       
 

       
 

       
 

       
 


